
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/17/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,961,311

2nd Payment 2,039,763

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,121,354

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,206,208

5th Payment 2,294,456

1 09/27/14 Sat $25,300,628 $13,348,528 $40,000,000 $24,242,424.24 1.650 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 2,386,235

2 10/01/14 Wed $23,152,118 $25,563,509 $50,000,000 $30,303,030.30 1.650 6.4% 12.9% 7th Payment 2,481,684

3 10/04/14 Sat $25,898,918 $38,752,206 $60,000,000 $36,809,815.95 1.630 7.1% 19.1% 8th Payment 2,580,951

4 10/08/14 Wed $23,752,172 $51,131,876 $70,000,000 $42,944,785.28 1.630 6.6% 24.4% 9th Payment 2,684,189

5 10/11/14 Sat $26,694,518 $64,247,002 $80,000,000 $49,689,440.99 1.610 7.3% 30.0% 10th Payment 2,791,557

6 10/15/14 Wed $24,940,594 $77,086,581 $90,000,000 $55,900,621.12 1.610 6.9% 34.8% 11th Payment 2,903,219

7 10/18/14 Sat $30,698,696 $91,332,678 $100,000,000 $63,171,193.94 1.583 8.4% 40.2% 12th Payment 3,019,348

8 10/22/14 Wed $29,305,198 $105,914,007 $110,000,000 $69,488,313.33 1.583 8.0% 45.0% 13th Payment 3,140,122

9 10/25/14 Sat $34,382,539 $122,228,971 $143,000,000 $90,300,000.00 1.583 9.3% 50.2% 14th Payment 3,265,727

10 10/29/14 Wed $32,538,885 $137,669,098 $152,000,000 $96,000,000.00 1.583 8.9% 54.6% 15th Payment 3,396,356

11 11/01/14 Sat $39,605,247 $156,462,306 $173,000,000 $109,300,000.00 1.583 10.7% 59.4% 16th Payment 3,532,210

12 11/05/14 Wed $40,673,606 $175,762,464 $192,000,000 $121,300,000.00 1.583 11.0% 63.9% 17th Payment 3,673,499

13 11/08/14 Sat $51,090,768 $200,005,702 $221,000,000 $139,600,000.00 1.583 13.6% 68.8% 18th Payment 3,820,438

14 11/12/14 Wed $56,129,576 $226,077,947 $257,000,000 $162,300,000.00 1.583 14.8% 73.4% 19th Payment 3,973,256

15 11/15/14 Sat $74,592,522 $259,111,476 $300,000,000 $189,500,000.00 1.583 19.2% 78.5% 20th Payment 4,132,186

16 11/19/14 Wed $92,613,801 $300,125,783 $400,000,000 $252,700,000.00 1.583 23.2% 83.5% 21st Payment 4,297,474

17 11/22/14 Sat $145,455,418 $364,541,163 $500,000,000 $315,900,000.00 1.583 34.0% 89.1% 22nd Payment 4,469,373

18 11/26/14 Wed $131,974,667 $422,986,551 $0.00 1.583 31.4% 92.5% 23rd Payment 4,648,148

19 11/29/14 Sat $210,910,356 $516,388,852 $0.00 1.583 45.2% 95.9% 24th Payment 4,834,073

20 12/03/14 Wed $197,962,000 $604,056,934 $0.00 1.583 43.2% 97.7% 25th Payment 5,027,436

21 12/06/14 Sat $326,911,052 $748,830,501 $0.00 1.583 60.7% 99.1% 26th Payment 5,228,534

22 12/10/14 Wed $316,739,200 $889,099,432 $0.00 1.583 59.5% 99.6% 27th Payment 5,437,675

28th Payment 5,655,182

29th Payment 5,881,390

30th Payment 6,116,645

Total 110,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/17/2014


